
ESPECIFICACIÓN TÉCNICA:
MANILLÓN TURIN
50 x 250

S E G U R I D A D  Y  E L E G A N C I A

PRODUCTO:

MATERIAL:
MARCA:

Manillón

Eurolocks

Acero Inoxidable

ACABADO: Acero

PRESENTACIÓN: Empaquetado - Caja

- 02 Manijas
- 02 Cubiertas embellecedoras
- Tornillos de fijación
- Tarugos

PIEZAS:

MEDIDAS:

220 mm

202 mm

50 mm

20 mm

8 mm

54 mm


